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
septic system and new water system, 
enclosed porch, natural gas, plenty of 
grass to allow children to play not only 
in the water, but on the lawn. Lots of 
parking, and it is totally furnished!! 

9389 Crystal Beach Road, Hammondsport
MLS R1008180 ................................................................. $329,000
Mark Malcolm II, Lic. Assoc. R.E. Broker** .......Direct Line 315-536-6163

www.KeukaRE.com
Broker/Owners:

'DOH�/DQH����������������'DQ�0RUVH�������������
315-536-7446

 Rt. 54, Bath 607-776-7446
***Lic. Broker  ** Lic Associate Broker  *Lic RE Salesperson

Call Us About Vacation Rentals

PRICE REDUCED

FARMHOUSE

KEUKA LAKE VICTORIAN
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www.CurbeauRealty.com 
2463 Route 54A, Penn Yan, New York 14527 (315) 536-9404

Richard J. Curbeau, Owner/Broker ��Bonnie B. Curbeau, Owner/Broker���Margaret G. Kirch, Associate Broker

 315-277-0237                                  315-277-0236                                           315-694-0733

CURBEAU REALTY, INC.

CENTURY OLD KEU-
KA LAKE HOME right 
on the shore with delight-
ful front porch charm 
and character through-
out! Extra large updated 
kitchen and laundry. 1st 
flr bedroom, gas fireplace, 

hardwood floors and natural woodwork! Original wainscoting in 4 up-
stairs bedrooms with updated bath! Approx. 96’ natural shoreline and 
front yard! 2 car garage with spacious lawn and parking! Public water, 
sewer and nat gas! A very special property! R315514 $460,000

ENTERTAINING is part of 
the real joy of owning this ex-
ceptional Keuka Lake home! 
5 acres of woods and pri-
vacy with amazing lake 
views and sun in the morn-
ing! Open floor plan with 
3 bedrooms and room for 

more! 3 baths with granite and finished lower level for family and friends or cor-
porate meetings! 2 custom built hickory kitchens with granite countertops and 
stainless steel appliances and wine cooler! 245’ lakefront with permanent docks, 
electric covered boat hoist, boardwalk, and lakeside cabin! A very special lake 
home created for generous space and flexibility of design! R299750 $849,000

COUNTRY HORSE FARM in the heart of 
the Finger Lakes near Keuka Lake and Keuka 
College! 3 bedroom ranch style home com-
pletely renovated in the last few years! Open 
floor plan throughout, new hickory kitchen, 
cathedral ceilings, family room with wood 
burning stove! 10 stalls and 2 tack rooms in a 
Shaker style pine and red oak round barn with 
center riding arena! Almost 4 acres of pasture 
and gardens with amazing views!!! Additional 

(24’x32’) building for garage or shop! A unique and very special property! Horse lovers don’t miss this opportunity! R1008910 $169,500

52 Pulteney St.
Hammondsport, NY 14840
���������������������������

* Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

** Licensed Real Estate Salesperson

50’ Keuka Frontage
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$383,000
MLS# R299958
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$530,000

MLS# R307786

46+ Acres with Views
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$2,100,000
MLS# R285137
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PENN YAN - NEW PRICE - 3 BR, 2 BA, 1,278 sq ft. Ranch, minutes from town. Coun-
try view, level 1 acre. $157,900 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
BRANCHPORT - 2 BR, 2 BA, 2,240 sq ft on 2 acres of paradise 5 mi to Keuka Lake! 
$239,900 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
WHITMAN DISTRICT - 3 BR, 1 BA, 1,344 sq ft. Ranch, workshop/garage. Great 
view! $149,900 Call Team King 585.703.5835
NAPLES- 3 BR, 1 BA, 1,218 sq ft, 1st flr BR & laundry. Original moldings &hrdwd 
flrs. Nice Yard. $89,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.5063
RUSHVILLE - 3 BR, 1 BA, 938 sq ft. fixer upper! Public water, public sewer, natural 
gas. $24,900 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
MIDDLESEX - NEW PRICE - 3 BR, 2 BA, 1,330 sq ft. Ranch, 5 acres, like new, 5 min. to 
Canandaigua Lake! MOTIVATED SELLER! $114,900 Call Team King 585.703.5835
BRANCHPORT/ITALY HILL- 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,242 SQ ft., full basement, 3 acres 
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